
 

 

 

 

 

 
                              INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

 
 
The Housing Authority of the City of Austin, TX (HACA) will receive bids for Project #2017-02 for 
Phase II Parking and Site Renovations at Thurmond Heights Apartments TX011, 8426 

Goldfinch Court, Austin, Texas 78758. Bids will be accepted at 1124 IH-35 South, Austin, Texas 
78704 until 2:00 PM local time, March 24, 2017 at which time bids will be publicly opened. 

 
A Pre-Bid Conference will be held at Thurmond Heights Apartments TX011 on March 10, 2017 at 

1:30 P.M. local time. 

 
Project Manuals will be available on or after March 06, 2017 at the Planning & Development 
Department, located at 1124 IH-35 South, Austin, Texas 78704. 

 
For further information contact James Teasdale, Planning & Development Director, at 

(512) 477-4488, ext. 1124. 
 

 
You can also dial 7-1-1 and it will automatically go to a different group such as TTY, voice, VCO, HCO, etc. 

Relay Texas TTY No. 1800-735-2989 

Customer Service No. 1800-676-3777 (VIT) 
 

 
 
 

End of Section 

 

 

 


